
POS service
for your success at your point of sale –  

online and in store: Images, displays, packaging,  
systems and much more ...
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A plus for retailers

One of the largest ranges of stainless steel 
fasteners in Europe 
 

Over 38,000 items – in different variations and sizes

> Precise quality control – for maximum product quality
> good product availability 
>  Fast delivery – through reliable partners 
 in transport & logistics

 Marinetech Marketing 
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Experienced marketing professionals will help you on site & online
with advice on marketing.
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Your service and POS 
advertising team

Easy to contact
Whether by phone, e-mail, in an online meeting 
or in person – together we will find the best 
solution for you.

Extensive expertise
Our technical expertise and creativity will bring your visions to reality. 
We have many years of experience in the DIY sector and offer you innovative ideas and 
customised solutions. In online retail and on site. Including the EDI-process.

Mail pos@marinetech.de

Tel. + 49 421 -  690 56  -  0

 

Good packaging concepts
We offer you a wide range of presentation and packaging options. On the following pages 
we'll give you an overview. All Data and images are available in digital form. 

Increase in sales
With the right measures at the point of sale, you can present your product range in the best way,  
optimize cuustomer attention and therefore increase your sales figures.
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Our products are universally applicable, which is why we are aware of customer interests in many different 

industries. Accordingly, we can support you with our experiance for your marketing and sales. 

In store

On site – be tangible and inspire customers in person

Use your ‘locational advantage’ over online retail: meet your customers in person. 
Be visible, up-to-date and inspiring at all times. Offer a pleasant and successful shopping experience. An informative, detailed 
product presentation not only increases customer satisfaction, it also takes the pressure off your employees in the custumer  
consultation. A win-win situation for everyone!

In online retail

Ready at any time: Online retail sets other priorities 

Fast delivery, wide product range and shopping from the comfort of your own home – these customer requirements mean that 
all items need to be quickly recognisable and attractively presented for a successful online appearance. Therefore we support 
you with image and text material, optimised availability, transport and logistics. 

Because with the right presentation at the point of sale, customer needs become shopping baskets and shopping baskets 
become purchases and an increase in sales.

POS-Service

You will find an overview of our POS systems for online 
and in store sales as well as further details on the follo-
wing pages of this brochure as well as on our website. 

Trade – Industry – Maritime – Architecture – 
Sport and Leisure – Agriculture ...

At home and  
everywhere

Personalised support 
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It’s all about the right range. Suitable for your market and 
to your customer needs. That's why we adapt to you:

1. Customised item selection – ready to use
Design your own sales displays by selecting the products and quantities you require. We deliver your displays fully  
assembled with window packaging or open blister cards, including item description, item number and EAN code.  
Based on your needs. A sophisticated merchandise management system supporting the whole process.

2. Personalised advice – also on site
All product presentation options will be explained and listed in detail.

3. Customised labelling and printing – bringing your logo into focus
From screw stands to blister cards, you can have everything customised and printed according to your specifications.  
In your personalised corporate design.

4. Customised data exchange
EDI – exchange of warehouse data and transmission of current stock levels for seamless integration into your  
systems are a matter of course for us.

Whenever you see this sign

we can customise the packaging for you, add your logo, a slogan or advertising message  
(to address the customer specifically).

Personalised and customised 
to your needs

Can’t find the presentation you have in mind? Do you have something very special in mind?  
Do you want a more extensive POS reorganisation? Just ask us:

Customised products

Tel. + 49 421 -  690 56 - 0 Mail: pos@marinetech.de
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for stationary retail as well as for DIY stores. 
Sales stands, displays, perforated walls, blister cards and so much more.

For small and large presentation areas. Options on the wall, on the floor or at the counter. 

Packaging and displays also available in smaller quantities.

Optimised for all Marinetech items.

Packaging and display systems

In store 
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Eye-catchers: attractive product presentations  

Eye-catching, durable, safe. Easy to use, easy to maintain and easy to fit into your store. We offer a wide range 

of options for presenting our products in store and support you in choosing the best option for your needs.

Stands and displays

Screw rack for self-service boxes 

Ready to use, customised or with our standard range of screws, 
washers and nuts 

in A2/ AISI-304, 
No 800002SB 

 

Rotating sales stand:

• Space for 245 different common screw dimensions
• Space-saving dimensions! Floor space: approx. 1 m2, height: approx. 2 m
• No different price groups
• Self-service boxes with viewing window, product image and EAN code
• Easy reordering of self-service boxes in boxes of 10
• Material: steel, painted in blue or black

Self-service sales racks `compact :́
Flexible product distribution in self-
service boxes or on blister cards 

Nr. SB0001ST 

Sturdy swivelling sales stand:

• Space for up to 200 items 
• Space-saving dimensions: four sides, each 0.30 m wide 
• Floor space: approx. 0.5 m2, height: approx. 1.80 m
• Material: steel, painted black

or A4/ AISI-316
No 900004SB
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Sales wall with hooks:
Customized product distribution 
in self-service boxes and on blister cards 

Ready to use, customised or with our standard range.
The blister wall is an attractive way to display your product range. It  
consists of modules in different designs and can be extended as required. 

• Module dimensions: Width: 1.25 m, height: approx. 2.20 m
• Material: steel, painted black (perforated plate)
• Selection of various hock lengths, e.g. 100 mm or 200 mm

POS marinetech

Cardboard box with your 
imprint or in Marinetech design

Depending on the item and quantity specification,  
we manufacture the displays individually according to your needs 
from high-strength, durable cardboard.

We will be happy to visit you on site, work with you to analyse your  
spatial possibilities and develop a plan that takes into account the 
product selection and the possibility of your own packaging.

Multistore system 
with transparent tipping containers

The optimal solution for organisation, overview and dust-free storage. 
The system offers different box sizes which have the same shelf width.  
The tipping containers can be tilted forward or removed completely. There are 
no limits to the width and height extensions. Mounted on the wall or as free-
standing shelves.

• Example equipped with: 1 x 9-box, 2 x 6-box, 2 x 5-box
• External dimensions example: 601 x 163 x 730 mm
• Material: plastic
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Table and counter display: 
can be organised flexible, for screws and 
other fasteners in self-service boxes 
or on blister cards 

For special offers and product presentation in small spaces.  
Available in different versions. 

In store 



 Point of Sale

Packaging / Labelling

From design and creation to manufacture. 
Would you like your own cardboard / blister card or a label for a product? 
We would be happy to sit down with you and create suitable and sales-
promoting packaging. 

Assortment boxes in Marinetech
design or according to your specifications

Customised or with our standard range. 
Art.-No 815217
• Dimensions: 180 x 130 x 35 mm
• 9 compartments
• Material: plastic

Blister cards 

Neatly hung and well presented.
Pre-assembled product blister cards with Euro standard perforation 
for easy assembly. All relevant information at a glance: EAN code, 
article description and number. 
• Material: plastic or cardboard – the sustainable solution

A clear view from the beginning: with mixed reality glasses 

How does the Marinetech screw rack fit into the shop concept? Where is the best place to install the perforated metal wall? 
With the mixed reality glasses, you can see your product placement even before it will be realised. The glasses view is displayed 
additionally on a tablet. This allows you to save and compare your own concepts. Room planning at its best!

Your 

Logo

Do you need ceiling hangers, image material for adverts 
and brochures, posters or video material?  
Please feel free to contact us:  

Tel. +49 421 - 690 56 - 0  
Mail: pos@marinetech.de        
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Product images 

Professional, high quality and detailed photos as cut-outs – for 
an appealing and informative product presentation for desktop 
and mobile devices.

Image pictures

On request, you can also receive attractive application pictures. 
Talk to us about it!

Technical information 
and dimensional drawings

Precise technical drawings with dimensions for all items. 
Also tables with sizes and quantities etc.

Manuals and operating instructions 

Clearly structured and easy-to-understand instructions, some as 
videos for complex multi-part products that require explanation.

8248

Montageanleitung Drahtseilklemmen Assembly instructions for wire rope clip sits 
Instructions de montage pour pinces pour câble métallique

Tel. + 49 421- 69056 - 0 · info@marinetech.de · www.marinetech.shop Tel. + 49 421- 69056 - 0 · info@marinetech.de · www.marinetech.shop 

Alle Angaben ohne Gewähr · All information without guarantee · Toutes les informations sans garantie  Alle Angaben ohne Gewähr · All information without guarantee · Toutes les informations sans garantie  

Drahtseilklemmen (Art. 8248, 815059) werden für die Fixierung von Schlaufen, mit oder 

ohne Einlage einer Kausche (Art. 8247, 8536, 8636, 815061, 815058), an Drahtseilenden 

verwendet. Flexible, biegsame Drahtseilkonstruktionen der Typen 7 x 7 (Art. 8379, 815055, 

8381, 814593), 7 x 19 (Art. 8382, 815056) oder 6 x 36 (Art. 815082) sollten hierfür zum Einsatz 

kommen. Drahtseilklemmen stellen eine Alternative zu Verbindungen mit Pressklemmen 

oder Terminals dar, da sie vor Ort schnell montiert, aber auch wieder gelöst werden können. 

Zudem sind sie kostengünstig. 

Wire rope clips (Art. 8248, 815059) are used for fixing loops, with or without insertion of a thimble  

(Art. 8247, 8536, 8636, 815061, 815058) at wire rope ends. Flexible, bendable wire ropes of type 7 x 7  

(Art. 8379, 815055, 8381, 814593), 7 x 19 (Art. 8382, 815056) or 6 x 36 (Art. 815082) should be used for 

this purpose. Wire rope clips are an alternative to connections with ferrules or terminals as they can be  

quickly installed on site, but can also be loosened again. In addition wire rope clips are cheap. 

Les pinces pour câbles métalliques (Art. 8248, 815059) sont utilisées pour fixer les boucles, avec ou sans 

insertion d‘une insertion de cosse (Art. 8247, 8536, 8636, 815061, 815058) aux extrémités des câbles 

métalliques. C‘est recommandé d‘en utiliser avec des câbles d‘acier flexibles et pliables de type 7 x 7  

(Art. 8379, 815055, 8381, 814593), 7 x 19 (Art. 8382, 815056) ou 6 x 36 (Art. 815082). Les pinces à câble 

sont une alternative aux connexions avec embouts ou bornes, car elles peuvent être installées rapidement 

sur place, mais peuvent aussi être desserrées. De plus, les pinces à câble sont câble sont au prix abrodable.

Klemmbacke / Clamp jaw

Muttern / Nuts

Klemmbügel / U-bolt

Klemmbügel
U-bolt
Etrier de serrage

Klemmbacke
Clamping jaw 
Mâchoire de serrage

Mutter
Nuts
Écrou

2

4

5

1

3

Die Klemmbacke 1  liegt relativ form

schlüssig auf dem belasteten Seilstrang 2 .  

Der Klemmbügel 3  liegt nahezu punkt

förmig auf dem unbelasteten Seilende 4 .  

Die Muttern 5  werden zunächst von Hand 

angezogen, so dass die Drahtseilklemme 

nachträglich in Position gerückt werden 

kann. Danach werden die Muttern im 

Wechsel mit entsprechendem Werkzeug  

festgezogen. Die montierte Drahtseilklemme 

überträgt die Kraft des belasteten Seil

stranges zum weniger belasteten Seilende.

The clamping jaw 1  rests relatively positively on 

the loaded rope strand 2 . The U-bolt 3  lies 

almost point-like on the unloaded rope end  4 . 

The nuts 5  should be tightened by hand at first so 

that the wire rope clip can be moved into position. 

Then the nuts should be tightened alternately with 

an appropriate tool. The mounted wire rope clip 

transfers the force of the loaded rope strand to the 

less loaded rope end.

La mâchoire de serrage 1  repose de manière ajus-

té sur le toron de câble chargé 2 . Le boulon en 

U  3  repose presque en pointe sur l‘extrémité du 

câble non chargé 4 . Les écrous 5  doivent d‘ab-

ord être serrés à la main afin de pouvoir mettre en 

place le clip de câble. Ensuite, les écrous doivent être 

serrés alternativement à l‘aide d‘un outil approprié. 

Le clip de câble monté transfère la force du toron de 

câble chargé à l‘extrémité du câble moins chargée.

Montage
Assembling
Montage

Bei Verwendung einer größeren Anzahl von Seilklemmen muss die 
Umschlaglänge proportional erhöht werden.

Ummantelte Drahtseile müssen vor der Verarbeitung im gesamten 
Kontaktbereich der Drahtseilklemmen von ihrer Ummantelung befreit werden.

Drahtseilklemmen ähnlich der ehemaligen DIN 741 sind nur für untergeord-
nete Anwendungen geeignet. Bitte prüfen Sie die Zulässigkeit für Ihr Projekt 
bzw. Bauvorhaben.

When using a larger number of rope clips, the foldover length must be 
increased proportionally.

Coated wire ropes has to stripped of their coating in the entire contact area 
of the wire rope cliips before processing.

Wire rope clips similar to the former DIN 741 should be used only for subor-
dinate requirements. Please check the admissibility for your construction.

En cas d‘utilisation d‘un plus grand nombre de pinces à câble, la longueur 
de pliage doit être augmentée proportionnellement.

Les câbles métalliques revêtus doivent être débarrassés de leur revêtement 
sur toute la surface de contact des pinces à câble avant d‘être traités.

Les pinces à câble similaires à l‘ancienne norme DIN 741 ne doivent être 
utilisées que pour des besoins secondaires. Veuillez vérifier l‘admissibilité 
pour votre construction

* Nenngröße = max. Drahtseildurchmesser. Bei Drahtseil-Zwischengrößen 
ist die nächst größere Drahtseilklemme zu wählen.

* Nominal size = max. wire rope diameter. Wire ropes with intermediate 
diameters must be fixed with the next larger wire rope clip.

* Taille nominale = diamètre maximal du câble. Les câbles d‘acier 
de diamètre intermédiaire doivent être fixés à l‘aide de la pince à 
câble de taille immédiatement supérieure.

Nenngröße*
Nominal size* 
Taille nominale*

Mindestanzahl
Minimum quantity 
Nombre minimum 

Umschlaglänge
Foldover length
Longueur du pliage

2 3 ~170 mm 100 mm

3 3 ~180 mm 100 mm

4 3 ~190 mm 100 mm

5 3 ~200 mm 100 mm

6 3 ~220 mm 100 mm

8 4 ~270 mm 100 mm

10 4 ~300 mm 100 mm

12 4 ~370 mm 120 mm

13 4 ~380 mm 130 mm

16 4 ~450 mm 160 mm

18 4 ~510 mm 180 mm

22 5 ~660 mm 220 mm

B 1,5-3,0 x B

X

belastetes Seil
loaded rope

2

1

Die erste Drahtseilklemme 1  sitzt dicht 

an der Kausche  2 . Bei Schlaufen ohne 

Kausche sollte der Abstand der ersten 

Drahtseilklemme zum Bolzen o. Ä. den drei

fachen Bolzendurchmesser betragen – min

destens jedoch der 15fache Seildurchmesser. 

Die Abstände der weiteren Drahtseilklemmen 
sollten zwischen 1,5 – 3,0 x 3  (= Breite der 

Klemmbacke) liegen. Das Ende des weniger 

belasteten Drahtseiles 4  schaut hinter 

der letzten Drahtseilklemme ca. 10 x dem 

Drahtseildurchmesser heraus. Mindestens 

jedoch 100 mm. Somit ergibt sich in Summe 

eine ungefähre Umschlaglänge 5  des Draht

seiles. Die empfohlene Mindestanzahl der 

Drahtseilklemmen richtet sich nach dem 

Seildurchmesser (siehe Tabelle).

The first wire rope clip 1  sits close to the  

thimble 2 . For loops without a thimble, the dis-

tance between the first wire rope clip to the bolt 

(or similar) should be three times the bolt diameter 

- but at least 15 times the rope diameter. The  

distances between the following wire rope clips 

should be 1.5 – 3.0 x  3   (= width of the clamp 

jaw). The end of the less loaded wire rope  4   

looks out behind the last wire rope clip approx.  

10 x the wire rope diameter. At least, minimum 

100 mm. In total, this results in an approximate  

foldover length 5  of the wire rope. The recom-

mended minimum number of wire rope clips 

depends on the rope diameter (see chart).

Le premier serre-câble 1  est proche de la  

cosse 2 . Pour les boucles sans cosse, la distance 

entre le premier serre-câble métallique et le boulon 

ou autre doit être égale à trois fois le diamètre du 

boulon - mais au moins à 15 fois le diamètre du 

câble. Les distances entre les autres serre-câbles 

doivent être comprises entre 1,5 – 3,0 x  3   (= largeur 

de la mâchoire). L‘extrémité du câble métallique 
 4  le moins sollicité dépasse derrière le dernier 

serre-câble d‘environ 10 fois le diamètre du câble 

métallique. Mais au moins 100 mm. On obtient ainsi 

une longueur du pliage 5  approximative du câble 

métallique. Le nombre minimal recommandé de ser-

re-câbles dépend du diamètre du câble (voir tableau).

Anordnung und Anzahl
Formation and quantity
Disposition et nombre

3

Umschlaglänge
Foldover length
Longueur du pliage

Belastetes Seil
Loaded rope
Corde chargé

1,5 – 3,0 x

5

3

4

4

815059

Optimise your online sales with our solutions
 

Do you sell Marinetech products in your own webshop? We will be happy to provide you with high-quality 

image and text material and support you with our expertise – for successful E-commerce.

For the online retail ...

 Online trading
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Meet Marinetech online

Newsletter Website

Follow us on LinkedIn, Instagram and Youtube 

to always get the latest updates! Be the first 

to find out about interesting promotions and 

get exclusive insights behind the scenes. 

Webshop

LinkedIn Instagram YouTube

www.marinetech.shop/en      www.marinetech.de/en

 



Follow us also on
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www.marinetech.shop
www.marinetech.de


